
2025-26

70$                

596$             

283$             

1,184$          

793$             

557$             

550$             

380$             

1,545$          

5,958$          

Institutional Development

Intercollegiate Athletics

Total

Based on a full-time undergraduate student per year

Telecommunications

Health Center

Student Unions

Recreation

Auxiliary Services Administration

Auxiliary Facilities

Additional Fee Information

UMW Auxiliary Comprehensive Fee breakdown

Parking


