Additional Fee Information

UMW Auxiliary Comprehensive Fee breakdown

	2	<u>2025-26</u>	
Parking	\$	70	
Telecommunications	\$	596	
Health Center	\$	283	
Student Unions	\$	1,184	
Recreation	\$	793	
Auxiliary Services Administration	\$	557	
Auxiliary Facilities	\$	550	
Institutional Development	\$	380	
Intercollegiate Athletics	\$	1,545	
Total	\$	5,958	

Based on a full-time undergraduate student per year